
 

 

Corporate Membership 

 S 
NO  

MEMBERSHIP 
NO  

NAME  DESIGNATION  ORGANISATION  ADDRESS PHONE  MOBILE  E MAIL  

1 C/09-10/0017 

Sanjay 
Chakravarty 

Dy. General Manager 

Bosch Limited 

#3000, Adugodi, 
22999269/22996168 

  sanjay.chakravarty@in.bosch.com  

Rana C Mathew 
Asst. Manager 

(Corp.Communications) 
Hosur Road, Bangalore-30 22999780 9620262137 rana.mathew@in.bosch.com  

Member3           

2 C/09-10/0028 

Prakash Sahu Director 
Sanket Communications Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Office:  E-1/6, Lower Ground Floor, Main 
Road, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi - 110017. 
Res: F-2/1, 1st Floor, Front Side, Malviya 

Nagar, New Delhi - 110017.   

9810340505 prakash_sanket@yahoo.com  

Santosh Chowdhury Account Dir.         

Bhagirathi Panda Sr. Account. Executive         

3 C/09-10/0033 

Y.K. Batta Partner 

Adknack Advertising 

3 LSC, Bhanot Chamber   9810056694 ykbatta@yahoo.com  

Member2           

Member3           

4 C/09-10/0034 

Deb Sanjoy Dutta Executive Director 

IBFC Ads Pvt. Ltd. 

Jeevan Deep, 5th Floor 23745774 9891517259 ibfcads@gmail.com  

Member2           

Member3           

5 C/09-10/0041 

Sunil Chhabra Partner 

Pamm Advtg. & Marketing 

302-304 Sethi Bhawan, 45373300/33   pammdelhi@gmail.com  

Member2           

Member3           

6 C/09-10/0043 

Naresh Kheterpal CEO 

Span Communications 

B-174, East of Kailash 26332700   naresh@spancom.in  

Member2           

Member3           

7 C/09-10/0047 

Probal Ghoshal   

Amar Ujala 

C-21, Sector-59, Noida   9899414622 probal@amarujala.com  

Rajeev Kental   C-21, Sector-59, Noida   9953997500 rkental@del.amarujala.com  

S.N. Jha   C-21, Sector-59, Noida   9999891333 snjha@del.amarujala.com  

8 C/09-10/0073 

Vikas Midha   

Graphicsads 

B-18/1, Okhla, Phase-II, New Delhi - 110020.   9810330407 vikasmidha25@yahoo.co.in  

Member2           

Member3           

9 C/10-11/111 

Raman Gupta Managing Director Newfields Advertising 3/4A, 3rd Floor, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi   9312873322 newfields@rediffmail.com 

Member2             

Member3             

10 CORP/2013/01 

Shweta Sarkar 
Ghosh 

Group Manager - Comm. & 
Brand 

Centum Learning 
127, Neelagagan, Mandi Road, Sultanpur, 

Mehruli 
  9650164365 shweta81.1981@gmail.com 

Member2             

Member3             

11 A/13-14/09 

Rajinder Singhla Managing Director Goldmine     9811268069   

Member2             

Member3             
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